PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2015

- Page 1, line 2, remove "; and to declare an emergency"
- Page 1, line 12, replace "87,396,567" with "23,833,378" and replace "215,546,833" with "151,983,644"
- Page 1, line 13, replace "3,747,071" with "3,549,748" and replace "26,695,239" with "26,497,916"
- Page 1, line 15, replace "92,668,638" with "28,908,126" and replace "243,767,072" with "180,006,560"
- Page 1, line 16, replace "46,483,437" with "5,949,241" and replace "70,534,389" with "30,000,193"
- Page 1, line 17, replace "46,185,201" with "22,958,885" and replace "173,232,683" with "150,006,367"
- Page 1, line 18, replace "32.00" with "27.00" and replace "743.29" with "738.29"
- Page 2, line 4, replace "0" with "0" and replace "636,000" with "636,000"
- Page 2, remove line 5
- Page 2, line 6, replace "all funds" with "general fund" and replace "69,161,000" with "2,161,000"
- Page 2, remove lines 7 and 8
- Page 2, remove lines 18 through 20
- Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98034.0102 FN 3

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.